

□

SLP(Crl.)No. 1167 OF 2005
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List as notified. Stay till then.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master